Amount Chargeable (in words,

ety Eight Only

CGST SGST/UTGST
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount
Total

Tax Amount32089022
38'140010

3,898.00
4,s75.00

9o/o

9%
350.82
411.75

9Yo

9%
350.82
411.75

701.U
823.50

Total 8 473.00 762.57 7 62.57 1 525.14

N 11\I

INR One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five and Fourteen Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
COTTECI.TERMS & CONDITIONS:
'1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
2. lnlerest @ 24% will be charged afler 30 days frorn-